
operator nr_A_T data_A_T 
BUSILA RODICA PFA 918986  16.05.2018 
CALAPOD GIGI JENICA PFA 760276  16.05.2016 
CARGEOTOTO GAMAS SRL 0202014 15.05.2020 
CHILIAN SILVIU IULIAN PFA 233865  07.05.2017 
CHIROSCA MARCEL PFA 760278  26.05.2016 
COSTEA FILIP PFA 759772  25.05.2016 
COTEA STEFAN PFA 0203050 21.05.2020 
DOBREA ALEXANDRU PFA 918984  16.05.2018 
DONCIU LUCIAN COSTEL PFA 760951  06.05.2016 
ENA CAR FAST SRL 1220715 20.05.2019 
FLORIAN TAX TAL SRL 0202012 21.05.2020 
FORLISKR DANIEL TAXI SRL 0202017 28.05.2020 
GEANITINPIN SRL 1220714 08.05.2019 
GEOROXTOTO TRANS SRL 0202013 15.05.2020 
IACOB I MARIUS II 0203047 07.05.2020 
ISACOV MIRCEA DORINEL PFA 0203058 14.05.2020 
LOGHIN I STEFAN FLORENTIN PFA 0203063 21.05.2020 
MAUR CONSULT SRL 918514  10.05.2018 
MAXXDOR SRL 918983  16.05.2018 
MIMI COCO TRANS SRL 918988  16.05.2018 
MIRMART CROSS TRANSPORT SRL 1220718 29.05.2019 
MST ELYDAD SRL 0203053 07.05.2020 
MUSCA LAURENTIU ANDREI II 0203052 21.05.2020 
NACU MARIAN PFA 233872  15.05.2017 
NISTAR SRL 0203054 05.05.2020 
ONOFREI IOAN PFA 760282  31.05.2016 
PAGU ANDREI PFA 760280  17.05.2016 
PICA FLORIN DANIEL PFA 0203051 25.04.2020 
RAZVITRANS ROTAR SRL 1220717 24.05.2019 
ROBTERTAX SRL 918513  10.05.2018 
SCAMA SIC SRL 233876  05.05.2017 
SEGER IMPEX SRL 918512  10.05.2018 
SORKHADA SRL 918987  16.05.2018 
TUSGAB TRANS SRL 1220716 23.05.2019 
 
nr_a_taxi data_a_taxi operator 
652  22.05.2019 ADU TAXI SRL 
164  10.05.2018 ADYRALYTAX SRL 
625  22.05.2019 ANDY ND SRL 
700  05.05.2017 APOFIL EXIM CO SRL 
699  05.05.2017 APOFIL EXIM CO SRL 
668  05.05.2017 APOFIL EXIM CO SRL 
893  20.05.2016 ARGOODRAA SRL 
892  20.05.2016 ARGOODRAA SRL 
891  06.05.2016 BLUEVALER SRL 
438  27.05.2020 BUGA TOPTAXI SRL 
111  16.05.2018 BUSILA RODICA PFA 
065  16.05.2016 CALAPOD GIGI JENICA PFA 
839  15.05.2020 CARGEOTOTO GAMAS SRL 
126  07.05.2017 CHILIAN SILVIU IULIAN PFA 
231  26.05.2016 CHIROSCA MARCEL PFA 
237  25.05.2016 COSTEA FILIP PFA 
172  21.05.2020 COTEA STEFAN PFA 
590  16.05.2018 DE POPPE SRL 
102  16.05.2018 DOBREA ALEXANDRU PFA 
007  06.05.2016 DONCIU LUCIAN COSTEL PFA 
421  14.05.2020 EDUMARIO PROMPT SRL 



nr_a_taxi data_a_taxi operator 
306  05.05.2018 ELF TRANS LOGISTIC SRL 
798  20.05.2019 ENA CAR FAST SRL 
030  21.05.2020 FLORIAN TAX TAL SRL 
137  28.05.2020 FORLISKR DANIEL TAXI SRL 
139  08.05.2019 GEANITINPIN SRL 
369  07.05.2019 GEORGE TOTO SRL 
734  15.05.2020 GEOROXTOTO TRANS SRL 
612  15.05.2020 GEOROXTOTO TRANS SRL 
265  07.05.2020 IACOB I MARIUS II 
106  14.05.2020 ISACOV MIRCEA DORINEL PFA 
263  21.05.2020 LOGHIN I STEFAN FLORENTIN PFA 
082  05.05.2018 LUPMARI GM COMPANY SRL 
789  20.05.2016 MALAXA AUTOMOBILE SRL 
549  10.05.2018 MAUR CONSULT SRL 
434  16.05.2018 MAXXDOR SRL 
435  16.05.2018 MAXXDOR SRL 
424  16.05.2018 MIMI COCO TRANS SRL 
427  16.05.2018 MIMI COCO TRANS SRL 
713  29.05.2019 MIRMART CROSS TRANSPORT SRL 
673  07.05.2020 MST ELYDAD SRL 
247  21.05.2020 MUSCA LAURENTIU ANDREI II 
013  15.05.2017 NACU MARIAN PFA 
574  27.05.2020 NAIMAN VIO SRL 
648  05.05.2020 NISTAR SRL 
861  03.05.2016 OANA SELMIH SRL 
864  03.05.2016 OCTAVIOTRANS M SRL 
110  31.05.2016 ONOFREI IOAN PFA 
203  17.05.2016 PAGU ANDREI PFA 
841  07.05.2020 POIENASU TAXVAL SRL 
002  25.05.2018 RAIKOMP COLOR SRL 
404  24.05.2019 RAZVITRANS ROTAR SRL 
397  10.05.2018 ROBTERTAX SRL 
314  10.05.2018 ROBTERTAX SRL 
439  16.05.2018 SAMATAX 2010 SRL 
598  05.05.2017 SCAMA SIC SRL 
283  10.05.2018 SEGER IMPEX SRL 
538  10.05.2018 SEGER IMPEX SRL 
430  16.05.2018 SORKHADA SRL 
378  23.05.2019 TUSGAB TRANS SRL 
 


